Quick Coupling Division
8145 Lewis Road • Minneapolis, MN 55427
Pneumatic Quick Couplings
A
P
n
e

80 PSI Inlet Pressure
Performance
How To Order
Port Configuration
FP  - Female Pipe
MP - Male Pipe
HB - Standard Hose Barb
PL  - Push-Lok Hose Barb
E-z-mate Series
Port Size (1/16 of an inch)
Body Size
25 - 1/4"
37 - 3/8"
50 - 1/2"
75 - 3/4"
EZ - 251 - 4 FP
Unit
1 - Valved Coupler
4 - Unvalved Nipple
Body Size (in.) 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4
Rated Pressure (PSI) 300 300 300 300
Temperature Range (std seals) -40° to +250° F.
Locking Device 4 balls 4 balls 6 balls 8 balls
Force required to Connect (lbs) Less than 10
Vacuum Service Not recommended
Specifications
E-z-mate Series (1/4" & 3/8" sizes)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
0 5 10 15 20
A
ir
F
lo
w
in
S
C
F
M
1/4"
3/8"
Pressure Drop in PSID
100 PSI Inlet Pressure 80 PSI Inlet Pressure
Quick Coupling Division
8145 Lewis Road • Minneapolis, MN 55427
Pneumatic Quick Couplings